
Women's Olympic Qualification Tournaments
Denmark

Cumulative Statistics

HBW400001_84A 7.0 Report Created  SUN 27 MAY 2012 21:53

DEN - Denmark

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G / S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

2 MELGAARD Mette 3 4/5 80 4/5 5 2 1 2 1 1:19:46

4 THORSGAARD Susan 3 6/7 86 6/7 49:09

5 AUGUSTESEN Mie 3 7/13 54 0/1 1/4 6/8 1 1 1:03:18

9 DALBY Camilla 3 8/15 53 0/2 1/2 1/4 6/7 2 5 1:24:34

10 KROGSHEDE Christina 3 5/6 83 3/3 0/1 2/2 3 6 1 1:35:16

12 MORTENSEN Karin 3 3 4 2:29:39

14 GRIGEL Lotte 1 4/5 80 1/1 1/1 2/3 4 2 17:47

15 LARSEN Pernille 3 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 4 2 38:35

16 PEDERSEN Christina 3 29:49

19 JORGENSEN Line 3 7/14 50 1/3 0/1 3/7 3/3 8 2 3 2 1 2 1:49:24

22 TROELSEN Trine 3 4/14 29 1/5 0/1 1/3 1/2 1/3 6 3 1 1:09:53

23 NORGAARD Ann Grete 3 21/32 66 0/1 10/17 6/8 5/6 4 2 1:58:19

24 KRISTENSEN Berit 3 5/6 83 4/5 1/1 1 1 1 1 38:23

25 SKOV Rikke 3 1/8 13 0/3 1/4 0/1 6 2 1 2 2 1 1:17:17

26 SPELLERBERG Louise 3 2/5 40 1/2 0/2 1/1 2 1 1 2 1:01:17

27 BURGAARD Louise 3 8/13 62 2/5 1/1 0/2 5/5 2 1 1 2:12:14

29 FRUELUND Katrine 2 1/4 25 1/4 2 2 4 45:20

Bench/Team 1

86/150 57 20/42 13/26 8/25 8/11 36/45 1/1 51 31 6 9 10 13Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name % % % % % % %

12 MORTENSEN Karin 42/98 43 7/22 32 9/17 53 21/39 54 2/8 25 3/11 27 0/1 0

16 PEDERSEN Christina 6/22 27 0/3 0 2/8 25 3/6 50 1/5 20

Totals 48/120 40 7/25 28 11/25 44 24/45 53 3/13 23 3/11 27 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 20 8 4 5 5 42 48

Wing Shots 13 9 1 3 0 26 50

9m Shots 8 7 5 2 3 25 32

7m Shots 8 1 2 0 n/a 11 73

Fast Breaks 36 3 2 3 1 45 80

Breakthroughs 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Totals 86 28 14 13 9 150 57

Number of Attacks: 171, Scoring Efficiency: 50%

Played
PR TUN 28 - 24

PR DOM 38 - 21

PR RUS 20 - 27
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 MELGAARD M

1/1

1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

4 THORSGAARD S

1/1 1/1

3/3 1/1
1-Post

5 AUGUSTESEN M

2/2

0/2 0/1 1/1

4/4
2-Missed 1-Post

9 DALBY C

1/1 1/1

1/2

1/1 4/5
1-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

10 KROGSHEDE C

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 2/2

12 MORTENSEN K 14 GRIGEL L

1/1

2/2

1/1
1-Post

15 LARSEN P

1/1

1/1 1/1

16 PEDERSEN C 19 JORGENSEN L

1/1 1/1

1/1 0/3

1/1 1/1 2/2
1-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

22 TROELSEN T

1/1

0/1 1/4

1/1 1/1
2-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

23 NORGAARD A

1/2 1/1 4/4

2/5 1/1 2/2

5/6 3/6 2/2
1-Missed 2-Post

24 KRISTENSEN B

0/1 1/1

4/4

25 SKOV R

0/1

0/1 1/1
2-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

26 SPELLERBERG L

1/1

1/2

0/1
1-Missed

27 BURGAARD L

1/1

1/1

1/1 2/2 3/3
2-Missed 2-Post

29 FRUELUND K

0/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/6 3/4 14/14

7/14 1/2 7/17

15/16 13/17 21/23
14-Missed 13-Post 9-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
1/5

2/8

1/1

0/1
Direct Free Throws

16/22 6/13

11/22
1/6

2/12
36/45

8/11

7/16
2/13

5/5

1/1

12/1616/36

7/15
3/18

1/6
8/11

10/14

2/4 7/12 0/4

6/9 5/5 9/26

6/26 5/11 6/21

12 MORTENSEN K

1/3 7/9 0/4

6/8 5/5 7/20

3/17 5/10 6/20

16 PEDERSEN C

1/1 0/3

0/1 2/6

3/9 0/1 0/1

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played n/a not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards
S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots
YC Yellow Cards
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